
THE BANKRUPTCY ACTS, 1883 AND 1890. g
Oi

RECEIVING ORDERS.

No Oj Whether Act or Acts of
No. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. mS&Skm. Matter. Beceivf£ Order, "g*** oSC* ^nSffl^

uroer. Petition. Petition.
"̂3

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

Davison, Thomas Dryden

Gibson, James Edward'...

Koser, W. F

Brown, Frank Robert ...

Edginton, Hector Charles

Sleatb, John

Tyler, Thomas Gill

Butterworth, George
Frederick (trading as
G. F. Butterworth and
Co.)

Mallinson, Percy William

196, Mattheuesserlaan, Rotterdam, Holland,
lately residing at 6, Victoria-grove, North
Finchley, and 7, Highbury-quadrant, High-
bury, both in Middlesex, and carrying on
business at 50 and 51, Lime-street, in the
city of London

18, Shepherd's Bush-green, formerly carrying
on business at the Broadway, Hammer-
smith, both in the county of London

28, Horsell-road, Highbury, in the county of
Load on, and carrying on business at St.
Stephen's Chambers, Telegraph-street, in
the city of London

5, Bridge-street, Barnsley, Yorkshire

Georgeham, Devonshire

Residing and carrying on business at 49,
Blake-lane, Small Heath, Birmingham, in
the county of Warwick

174, Corporation-street, in the city of Bir-
mingham

15, Spring-lane, and Bradbury-street, Rad-
cliffe, Lanes

1, Eilesmere-streot,. and 28, Bradshawgate,
and lately of 84, Windermere-road, Leigh,
Lanes

Insurance Agent

Pharmaceutical Chemist

Financial Agent

Greengrocer

Grocer and General
Dealer

Wholesale Tobacconist ...

Solicitor

Cotton Piece Dyer

Draper

[ High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
.Justice in
Bankruptcy

Barnsley

Barnstaple

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Bolton

Bolton

Jan. 17, 1907

Dec. 17, 1906

Dec. 4, 1906

Jan. 18, 1907

Jan. 2, 1907

Jan. 19, 1907

Sept. 19, 1906

Jan. 17, 1907

Jan. 18, 1907

74
of 1907

1401
of 1906

1353
of 19CG

2
of 1907

1
of 1907

3
of 1907

95
of 1906

5
of 1907

6
of 1907

Jan. 17, 1907

Jan. 18, 1907

Jan. 17, 1907

Jan. 18, 1907

Jan. 17, 1007

Jan. 19, 1907

Jan. 17, 1907

Jan. 17, 1907

Jan. 18, 1907

31

33

30

3

2

4

3

5

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

K

r-
0

O
Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ^

ruptcy Act, 18S3 Q

Sec. 4-1 (G.) Bank- Q
ruptcy Act, 1*83 £*

3
'>

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- C}
ruptcy Act, 1883 h>

to
j>y

Sec.4-l(G.),Bank- n-1

ruptcy Act, 1833 g

^Nf


