THE BANKRUPTCY ACTS, 1883 AND 1890.

RECEIVING	ORDERS.
-----------	---------

No.	Debtor's Name.	Acarese,	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter,	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,
227	Davison, Thomas Dryden	196, Mattheuesserlaan, Rotterdam, Holland, lately residing at 6, Victoria-grove, North Finchley, and 7, Highbury-quadrant, High- bury, both in Middlesex, and carrying on business at 50 and 51, Lime-street, in the city of London	Insurance Agent	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Jar. 17, 1907	74 of 1907	Jan. 17, 1907	31	Debtor's	
228	Gibson, James Edward'	18, Shepherd's Bush-green, formerly carrying on business at the Broadway, Hammer- smith, both in the county of London	Pharmaceutical Chemist	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Dec. 17, 1906	1401 of 1906	Jan. 18, 1907	33	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1843
229	Roser, W. F	28, Horsell-road, Highbury, in the county of Loudon, and carrying on business at St. Stephen's Chambers, Telegraph-street, in the city of London	Financial Agent	High Court of Justice in Bankruptc y	Dec. 4, 1906	1353 of 1906	Jan. 17, 1907	30	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.) Bank- ruptcy Act, 1383
230	Brown, Frank Robert	5, Bridge-street, Barnsley, Yorkshire	Greengrocer	Barnsley	Jan. 18, 1907	2 of 1907	Jan. 18, 1907	3	Debtor's	
2 31	Edginton, Hector Charles	Georgeham, Devonshire	Grocer and General Dealer	Barnstaple	Jan. 2, 1907	1 of 1907	Jan. 17, 1907	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2 32	Sleath, John	Residing and carrying on business at 49, Blake-lane, Small Heath, Birmingham, in the county of Warwick	Wholesale Tobacconist	Birmingham	Jan. 19, 1907	3 of 1907	Jan. 19, 1907	4	Debtor's	
233	Tyler, Thomas Gill	174, Corporation-street, in the city of Bir- mingham	Solicitor	Birmingham	Sept. 19, 1906	95 of 1906	Jan. 17, 1907	3	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- reptcy Act, 1883
234	Butterworth, George Frederick (trading as G. F. Butterworth and Co.)	15, Spring-Iane, and Bradbury-street, Rad- cliffe, Lancs	Cotton Piece Dyer	Bolton 🦾	Jan. 17, 1907	б of 1907	Jan. 17, 1907	5	Debtor's	-
235	Mallinson, Percy William	1, Ellesmere-street, and 28, Bradshawgate, and lately of 84, Windermere-road, Leigh, Lancs	Draper	Bolton	Jan. 18, 1907	6 of 1907	Jan. 18, 1907		Debtor's	

THE LONDON GAZETTE, JANUARY 22, 1907.